
SCRITTI E ORALI  - LINGUE   28 AGOSTO 2017 

 

INGLESE _  LUNEDÌ 28 POMERIGGIO - 14.30  

HAKIM ZAKARIA 2ALSP RANELLI 

REPETTO FILIPPO FRANCESCO 2ALSP  MELODIA 

MARGAGLIOTTI ELISA 1ALSP FRACCHIA 

REBOLLINI SAMUELE ROBERTO 1ALSP MARCHESE G  

ALBINI GIULIA 1ASSS  GAVIO 

DEIANA MARTA 1ASSS   

RODRIGUEZ CASTR FACUNDO 
GERMAN 1ASUM 

 ORTOLANI MATTEO 4AGNN 
 GRASSI GIULIA ASJA 1ACLC 
 GINOTTI SARA 3ALSP 
 MARTIMUCCI SERGIO 3ALSP 
 FERRARI MAURO 3ASSS 
 PUSCEDDU MATILDE 2ACLC 
 GAIERO MARTINA 4ASUM 
 ZERLENGA GIOVANNI 4ASUM   

 

A SEGUIRE ORALI DALLE ORE  16.00  

HAKIM ZAKARIA 2ALSP RANELLI - GUADO 

REPETTO FILIPPO FRANCESCO 2ALSP 
 MARGAGLIOTTI ELISA 1ALSP 
 REBOLLINI SAMUELE ROBERTO 1ALSP 
 ORTOLANI MATTEO 4AGNN RANELLI - GROSSI 

 

ALBINI GIULIA 1ASSS  GAVIO - NUCLEO 

DEIANA MARTA 1ASSS   

FERRARI MAURO 3ASSS GAVIO  - POCHINTESTA 

 

GINOTTI SARA 3ALSP MAR CHESE G - DRISALDI 

MARTIMUCCI SERGIO 3ALSP 
  

RODRIGUEZ CASTR FACUNDO 
GERMAN 1ASUM MELODIA - ROSSI E 

GAIERO MARTINA 4ASUM MELODIA - FORLINO 

ZERLENGA GIOVANNI 4ASUM   

 

GRASSI GIULIA ASJA 1ACLC FRACCHIA - TAGLIAFERRI 

PUSCEDDU MATILDE 2ACLC 
  



SCRITTI E ORALI  - LINGUE   28 AGOSTO 2017 

LUNEDì 28 POMERIGGIO - 14.30 

INGLESE 

ARNONE BEATRICE 2BLLL PEROTTI - CRISTINA 

BAJANA ROBLES JERIMY JOAN 1ALLL 
 VEINTIMILLA REY SONNIA TIZIANA 1ALLL 
 ZANARDI ALESSIA 1ALLL 
 ARBASINO GABRIELE 3BLLL 
 SALA GLORIA 3BLLL 
 VILLANI ELISA 3BLLL 
 DALL'AGLIO GIORGIA 1BLLL 
  

A SEGUIRE ORALI ORE 16.00 C.A. 

 

LUNEDì 28 POMERIGGIO - 14.30 

SPAGNOLO 

NEDELCHEVA ZHAKLIN 2CLLL MOLINARI - BOCCACCINI 

BONELLI ILARIA 1CLLL 
 BOOT BEATRICE CRISTINA 1CLLL 
 CIOFFI MICHELANGELO 1CLLL 
 DUGO OLIVIA 1CLLL 
 LATORRE MARTINA 3BLLL 
 OSSANNA JACQUELINE KATE 3BLLL 
  

A SEGUIRE ORALI ORE 16.00 C.A.  

 


